Amarillo USBC
Final Prize Listing
16th Annual Amarillo USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division
THIS IS THE FINAL PRIZE LIST. CHECKS

WILL BE OUT BY MARCH 23, 2024.
QUESTIONS CALL RANDY AT 353-8265.
THANK YOU TO ALL WHO PARTICIPATED

Team, Team - Open, Handicapped AND ASSISTED WITH THIS TOURNAMENT.
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Eastridge Lanes 18 2,770 $1,000.00 Amarillo, TX
2 J& C Pro Shop 5 2672 $760.00 Amarillo, TX
3 ABC Bounce Party 7 2576 $500.00 Amarillo, TX
4 WAWAS 2 2556 $340.00 Amarillo, TX
5 Urban Achievers 12 2533 $240.00 Amarillo, TX
6 Petty's Pals 17 2516 $160.00 Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,000.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,000.00

Doubles, 359 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Petersen, John (JT) T / Hawkins, Andrew S 2 1,329 $300.00 Amarillo, TX
2 Holderman, Maurice L / Higgs, Christopher M 23 1,296 $200.00 Amarillo, TX
3 Townsend, Jesse D / Cates, Michael G, 111 31 1,293 $150.00 Amarillo, TX
4 Gonzales, Rickey / Gerdes, Brennan V 13 1,291 $80.00 Amarillo, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $730.00

Doubles, 360 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Edmondson, Kevin A / Edmondson, Mason S 18 1,400 $300.00 Amarillo, TX
2 Carpenter, Kolton L / Wilson, David L 22 1,307 $200.00 Amarillo, TX
3 Subealdea, Daniel L / Subealdea, Noe A 21 1,293 $150.00 Amarillo, TX
4 Groves, Glenn F / Higginbotham, Phillip W 24 1,291 $80.00 Amarillo, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $730.00

Doubles, Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Uhrich, Larry D / Brownlow, Greg R 16 1,361 $300.00 Amarillo, TX
2 Davis, Darrel K, Jr / Kerbs, Jeff D 7 1271 $200.00 Amarillo, TX
3 Barclay, Billy W / Mitchell, Rayburn 'Ray' W 1 1,267 $150.00 Amarillo, TX
4 Knight, Steve K / Carlile, Jerry E 4 1,248 $80.00 Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: $730.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,190.00



Singles, 179 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Petersen, John (JT) T
Higgs, Christopher M
Sutherland, Matthew A
Hawkins, Andrew S
Throckmorton, Jimmy W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 180 & Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Scroggins, William (Will) R
Edmondson, Mason S
McWhorter, Richard K
Floyd, Thomas C

Wilson, David L

Jones, Derek A

Kerbo, Kirk J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Senior, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Brownlow, Greg R
Gonzales, Rickey
Rose, Randall L
Davis, Darrel K
Canida, Danny K
Johnson, Terry L
Carlile, Jerry E
Hervey, Russell A
Uhrich, Larry D
Knight, Steve K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, 179 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Hawkins, Andrew S
Higgs, Christopher M
Throckmorton, Jimmy W
Petersen, John (JT) T
Thorne, Richard M

Amarillo USBC
Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Amarillo USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division
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$465.00

Entry
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14
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$625.00

Entry
16
13
25
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19
16

$880.00

$1,970.00

Entry

23

24

Score
719
658
657
650
648

681
677
667
661
659
658
646
638

Prize
$150.00
$120.00

$90.00

$65.00
$40.00

Prize
$150.00
$125.00

$92.50

$92.50
$70.00
$55.00
$40.00

Prize
$150.00
$130.00
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize

$50.00
$42.00
$34.00
$26.00
$18.00

From
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Canyon, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Bushland, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX



6

Lane, Trever D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, 180 & Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Edmondson, Mason S
Campbell, Jeff K

Scroggins, William (Will) R
Carpenter, Kolton L
Wilson, David L

Neal, Kent

Jones, Derek A

Darnell, Layne W

Sledge, Elgin 'Chris C
Pilgrim, Larry E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Senior, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Brownlow, Greg R
Davis, Darrel K
Canida, Danny K
Johnson, Terry L
Rose, Randall L
Carlile, Jerry E
Hervey, Russell A
Uhrich, Larry D
Owens, Arthur (Art)
Kerbs, Jeff D

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Amarillo USBC
Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Amarillo USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

$180.00

$280.00

$325.00

$785.00

$7,945.00
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Entry
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Entry
16
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25

19
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1,907

Score
2,324
2,069
1,986
1,939
1,919
1,916
1,915
1,909
1,879
1,879

$10.00

Prize

$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize

$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Bushland, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX



